

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6012 OF 2004

H. SUBRAMANYAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

H. RAMACHANDRAIAH(D)BY L.RS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 04/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.S.Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Adv.

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Mr. S.N.Bhat, Adv. (N.P.)

Applicant

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No one has appeared for the applicants even on the second ca
11.

I.A. No.3 of 2006 is dismissed.

(K.K. Chawla)

(Radha R. Bhati

a)

Court Master

Court Master