

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A.No.3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6012 OF 2004

H. SUBRAMANYAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

H. RAMACHANDRAIAH(D)BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 26/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
for Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.
for Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent is permitted to file Counter Affidavit to
I.A.No.3 before 30th March, 2007.

Appellant may file Rejoinder Affidavit, if any, before
16th April, 2007.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court immediately
thereafter.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar