

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6012 OF 2004

H. SUBRAMANYAM(D) BY LRS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

H. RAMACHANDRAIAH(D)BY LR. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 07/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Stand over for a week.

In the meanwhile, Registry is directed to supply the  
officially translated copy of Annexure P-9 to the counsel.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER